Produktdat:
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)

S

Montageram for golvbox @ 215 mm i ingjutningsplattform stl 3 498x498mm

Tekniska egenskaper

Dimensioner
Bredd

Langd

Diameter
Material tjocklek

Nominell storlek

Installation, montering

Monteringséppning

Instruktioner

Golvunderhall

Material
Material

Behandling

Skydd, dorr

Skydd monteringséppning

Ratt till tekniska forandringar forbehalles

360
360

215

340

Rund

Torr

Stal

Forzinkad



